Unmatched performance
Innovative Closure Technology
Thermo Scientific National AVCS
9 mm Screw Thread Closures
Understanding your needs
	 exceeding your expectations
Understanding what drives your laboratory helps us deliver
products that exceed your expectations. From sample collection

+44 1928 534001 fax
How to order:
Thermo Fisher Scientific New Zealand Ltd
0800 933 966 (free call domestic)
0800 329 246 fax
All Other Enquiries
+44 (0) 1928 534 050
+44 (0) 1928 534 049 fax
Technical Support:
North America
800 332 3331
Outside North America
+44 (0) 1928 534 440
China
800-810-5118
Shanghai: +86-21-68654588
Bejing: +86-10-84193588
Guangzhou: +86-20-83145199
India
+91-22-6742 9494
+91-22-6742 9495 fax
Japan
+81 3 5826 1615
+81 3 5826 1611 fax
Thermo Fisher Scientific Australia Pty Ltd
1300 735 292 (free call domestic)
1800 067 639 fax
For a FREE sample pack visit www.thermoscientific.com/9mm
Cap Type Cap Color Cap Material Septum Hardness °shore Thickness (mm) Cat. No.
9 mm Open Top Screw
Cap, 6 mm hole
Blue Polypropylene – N/A N/A C5000-98B
Green Polypropylene – N/A N/A C5000-98G
Red Polypropylene – N/A N/A C5000-98R
Yellow Polypropylene – N/A N/A C5000-98Y
Pink Polypropylene – N/A N/A C5000-98P
Black Polypropylene – N/A N/A C5000-98A
Replacement Septa
– – Ivory PTFE/Red Rubber 35 1 C4000-30
– – Red PTFE/White Silicone/Red PTFE 45 1 C4000-40
– – Blue PTFE/White Silicone, Pre-slit 55 1 C4000-55
– – Red PTFE/White Silicone 50 1 C4000-60
9 mm Open Top Cap with
Pre-inserted septum,
6 mm hole
Blue Polypropylene Soft Septum, PTFE/Blue Silicone* 30 1 C5000-44B
Blue Polypropylene Soft Septum, PTFE/Blue Silicone, Pre-slit* 30 1 C5000-45B